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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

Bay State Jam 2023
Arctic Hare

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 7 Adam Rosenfield Bay State Speedskating 56000 8 1 1:31.980
2 16 Julien Chambert Bay State Speedskating 49120 12 1 1:32.610
3 24 Chase Ferry Bay State Speedskating 37440 19 2 1:37.730
4 27 Nicole Bakker Bay State Speedskating 24320 21 3 1:36.770
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

Bay State Jam 2023
Jackalope

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 5 Zachary Double Bay State Speedskating 60000 6 1 1:33.080
2 12 Heather Polsinelli Bay State Speedskating 44800 14 2 1:36.610
3 11 Jacoby Hartshorn Bay State Speedskating 39040 18 2 1:42.140
4 19 Kimiya Hendriks Bay State Speedskating 33280 22 3 1:41.170
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

Bay State Jam 2023
Thumper

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 6 Aaron Double Bay State Speedskating 48192 14 1 1:08.730
2 22 Kyle Stephens Bay State Speedskating 40640 17 2 1:09.080
3 28 Age van der Mei Bay State Speedskating 38797 19 2 1:09.830
4 29 Shawn Michalek Bay State Speedskating 37597 20 1 1:09.920
5 30 Mariah Daviesson Direct 31965 25 1 1:10.450
6 4 Martin Bednar Bay State Speedskating 24167 31 4 1:20.320
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

Bay State Jam 2023
Jackrabbit

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 23 Dylan Zhang Bay State Speedskating 58000 7 1 1:00.380
2 3 Kobe Yee Bay State Speedskating 44496 15 1 1:01.300
3 10 Luke Snow Bay State Speedskating 40320 17 2 1:00.390
4 8 Ollie Ranta Bay State Speedskating 33280 22 3 1:07.140
5 17 Dexter Colice Bay State Speedskating 25600 29 4 1:10.300

 



Timing and Results provided by Tempus Printed on Wednesday at 10:02 AM

 Page 5 of 59

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

Bay State Jam 2023
Cottontail

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 13 Samuel Sheen Bay State Speedskating 55120 9 1 0:44.450
2 18 Peter Sowa Bay State Speedskating 48400 12 1 0:44.580
3 1 Maxwell Pompei Bay State Speedskating 37440 19 2 0:49.980
4 14 Theo Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 36160 20 2 0:49.110
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

Bay State Jam 2023
Energizer Bunny

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 2 Zoly Milstein Bay State Speedskating 51120 11 1 0:54.520
2 9 Tobi Ranta Bay State Speedskating 47520 13 1 1:00.820
3 25 Emiliana Bedoya Bay State Speedskating 42320 16 1 0:57.040
4 20 Thomas Zheng Bay State Speedskating 36160 20 2 0:57.630
5 21 Neev Golhar Bay State Speedskating 23757 31 5 1:07.480
6 15 Mia Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 20481 35 5 1:07.640
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Arctic Hare

1000 Meters

500 Meters

777 Meters

Jackalope

1000 Meters

Bay State Jam 2023
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 16 Julien Chambert 1:58.390
2 7 Adam Rosenfield 1:59.010
3 24 Chase Ferry 2:05.450
4 27 Nicole Bakker 2:08.200

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 7 Adam Rosenfield 0:57.330
2 16 Julien Chambert 0:57.340
3 27 Nicole Bakker 1:01.360
4 24 Chase Ferry 1:01.700

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 7 Adam Rosenfield 1:31.980
2 16 Julien Chambert 1:32.610
3 27 Nicole Bakker 1:36.770
4 24 Chase Ferry 1:37.730

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 5 Zachary Double 2:02.200
2 12 Heather Polsinelli 2:06.610
3 11 Jacoby Hartshorn 2:09.140
4 19 Kimiya Hendriks 2:12.260
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Jackalope

500 Meters

777 Meters

Thumper

777 Meters

333 Meters

Bay State Jam 2023
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 5 Zachary Double 0:56.950
2 12 Heather Polsinelli 0:57.580
3 11 Jacoby Hartshorn 0:59.110
4 19 Kimiya Hendriks 1:03.320

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 5 Zachary Double 1:33.080
2 12 Heather Polsinelli 1:36.610
3 19 Kimiya Hendriks 1:41.170
4 11 Jacoby Hartshorn 1:42.140

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 6 Aaron Double 1:46.260
2 28 Age van der Mei 1:49.140
3 29 Shawn Michalek 1:49.450
4 22 Kyle Stephens 1:52.170
5 30 Mariah Daviesson 1:53.980
6 4 Martin Bednar 2:04.530

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 6 Aaron Double 0:46.200
2 28 Age van der Mei 0:47.420
3 30 Mariah Daviesson 0:47.730
4 22 Kyle Stephens 0:47.800
5 29 Shawn Michalek 0:48.200
6 4 Martin Bednar 0:54.390
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Thumper

500 Meters

Jackrabbit

777 Meters

333 Meters

Bay State Jam 2023
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 6 Aaron Double 1:08.730
2 22 Kyle Stephens 1:09.080
3 28 Age van der Mei 1:09.830
4 29 Shawn Michalek 1:09.920
5 30 Mariah Daviesson 1:10.450
6 4 Martin Bednar 1:20.320

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 23 Dylan Zhang 1:37.580
2 3 Kobe Yee 1:38.850
3 8 Ollie Ranta 1:41.880
4 10 Luke Snow 1:42.070
5 17 Dexter Colice 1:46.220

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 23 Dylan Zhang 0:40.170
2 3 Kobe Yee 0:40.260
3 10 Luke Snow 0:41.670
4 8 Ollie Ranta 0:43.830
5 17 Dexter Colice 0:46.230
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Jackrabbit

500 Meters

Cottontail

333 Meters

111 Meters

500 Meters

Bay State Jam 2023
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 23 Dylan Zhang 1:00.380
2 10 Luke Snow 1:00.390
3 3 Kobe Yee 1:01.300
4 8 Ollie Ranta 1:07.140
5 17 Dexter Colice 1:10.300

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 13 Samuel Sheen 0:44.450
2 18 Peter Sowa 0:44.580
3 14 Theo Lorenzo 0:49.110
4 1 Maxwell Pompei 0:49.980

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 13 Samuel Sheen 0:17.140
2 1 Maxwell Pompei 0:18.010
3 18 Peter Sowa 0:18.110
4 14 Theo Lorenzo 0:18.450

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 18 Peter Sowa 1:10.390
2 14 Theo Lorenzo 1:11.420
3 1 Maxwell Pompei 1:15.790
4 13 Samuel Sheen 1:17.910
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Energizer Bunny

333 Meters

111 Meters

500 Meters

Bay State Jam 2023
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 2 Zoly Milstein 0:54.520
2 25 Emiliana Bedoya 0:57.040
3 20 Thomas Zheng 0:57.630
4 9 Tobi Ranta 1:00.820
5 21 Neev Golhar 1:07.480
6 15 Mia Lorenzo 1:07.640

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 2 Zoly Milstein 0:19.260
2 9 Tobi Ranta 0:19.320
3 25 Emiliana Bedoya 0:20.260
4 20 Thomas Zheng 0:20.390
5 21 Neev Golhar 0:22.140
6 15 Mia Lorenzo 0:23.830

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 9 Tobi Ranta 1:20.110
2 2 Zoly Milstein 1:20.950
3 20 Thomas Zheng 1:35.570
4 25 Emiliana Bedoya 1:37.070
5 15 Mia Lorenzo 1:44.880
6 21 Neev Golhar 1:45.710
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Arctic Hare's 1000 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #101

Jackalope's 1000 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #201

Thumper's 777 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #301

Bay State Jam 2023
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 16 Julien Chambert Bay State Speedskating 1:58.390
2 7 Adam Rosenfield Bay State Speedskating 1:59.010
3 24 Chase Ferry Bay State Speedskating 2:05.450
4 27 Nicole Bakker Bay State Speedskating 2:08.200

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 5 Zachary Double Bay State Speedskating 2:03.070
2 11 Jacoby Hartshorn Bay State Speedskating 2:09.140
3 12 Heather Polsinelli Bay State Speedskating 2:09.230
4 19 Kimiya Hendriks Bay State Speedskating 2:13.510

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 6 Aaron Double Bay State Speedskating 1:46.260
2 28 Age van der Mei Bay State Speedskating 1:49.140
3 29 Shawn Michalek Bay State Speedskating 1:49.450
4 22 Kyle Stephens Bay State Speedskating 1:52.170
5 30 Mariah Daviesson Direct 2:02.450
6 4 Martin Bednar Bay State Speedskating 2:08.050
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Jackrabbit's 777 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #401

Cottontail's 333 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #501

Energizer Bunny's 333 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #601

Bay State Jam 2023
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 23 Dylan Zhang Bay State Speedskating 1:37.580
2 3 Kobe Yee Bay State Speedskating 1:38.850
3 8 Ollie Ranta Bay State Speedskating 1:41.880
4 10 Luke Snow Bay State Speedskating 1:42.070
5 17 Dexter Colice Bay State Speedskating 1:46.220

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 13 Samuel Sheen Bay State Speedskating 0:44.450
2 18 Peter Sowa Bay State Speedskating 0:44.580
3 14 Theo Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 0:49.110
4 1 Maxwell Pompei Bay State Speedskating 0:49.980

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 2 Zoly Milstein Bay State Speedskating 0:54.520
2 25 Emiliana Bedoya Bay State Speedskating 0:57.040
3 20 Thomas Zheng Bay State Speedskating 0:57.630
4 9 Tobi Ranta Bay State Speedskating 1:02.520
5 21 Neev Golhar Bay State Speedskating 1:08.540
6 15 Mia Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 1:08.830
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Arctic Hare's 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #701

Jackalope's 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #801

Thumper's 333 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #901

Bay State Jam 2023
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 7 Adam Rosenfield Bay State Speedskating 0:59.010
2 24 Chase Ferry Bay State Speedskating 1:01.700
3 27 Nicole Bakker Bay State Speedskating 1:04.480

16 Julien Chambert Bay State Speedskating DNF

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 5 Zachary Double Bay State Speedskating 0:57.930
2 11 Jacoby Hartshorn Bay State Speedskating 0:59.110
3 12 Heather Polsinelli Bay State Speedskating 0:59.300
4 19 Kimiya Hendriks Bay State Speedskating 1:03.390

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 6 Aaron Double Bay State Speedskating 0:46.200
2 28 Age van der Mei Bay State Speedskating 0:47.420
3 22 Kyle Stephens Bay State Speedskating 0:54.760
4 4 Martin Bednar Bay State Speedskating 0:56.890
5 30 Mariah Daviesson Direct 0:57.420
6 29 Shawn Michalek Bay State Speedskating 1:01.890
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Jackrabbit's 333 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1001

Cottontail's 111 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1101

Energizer Bunny's 111 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1201

Bay State Jam 2023
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 3 Kobe Yee Bay State Speedskating 0:40.610
2 23 Dylan Zhang Bay State Speedskating 0:41.090
3 10 Luke Snow Bay State Speedskating 0:42.480
4 8 Ollie Ranta Bay State Speedskating 0:43.830
5 17 Dexter Colice Bay State Speedskating 0:46.230

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 13 Samuel Sheen Bay State Speedskating 0:17.300
2 18 Peter Sowa Bay State Speedskating 0:19.640
3 1 Maxwell Pompei Bay State Speedskating 0:19.700
4 14 Theo Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 0:19.730

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 2 Zoly Milstein Bay State Speedskating 0:19.390
2 9 Tobi Ranta Bay State Speedskating 0:19.540
3 25 Emiliana Bedoya Bay State Speedskating 0:20.260
4 20 Thomas Zheng Bay State Speedskating 0:20.390
5 21 Neev Golhar Bay State Speedskating 0:23.110
6 15 Mia Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 0:23.950
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Arctic Hare's 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1301

Jackalope's 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1401

Thumper's 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1501

Bay State Jam 2023
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 7 Adam Rosenfield Bay State Speedskating 0:57.330
2 16 Julien Chambert Bay State Speedskating 0:57.340
3 24 Chase Ferry Bay State Speedskating 1:01.950

27 Nicole Bakker Bay State Speedskating DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 5 Zachary Double Bay State Speedskating 0:56.950
2 12 Heather Polsinelli Bay State Speedskating 0:57.580
3 11 Jacoby Hartshorn Bay State Speedskating 1:00.260
4 19 Kimiya Hendriks Bay State Speedskating 1:04.140

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 6 Aaron Double Bay State Speedskating 1:09.050
2 22 Kyle Stephens Bay State Speedskating 1:14.640
3 29 Shawn Michalek Bay State Speedskating 1:17.860
4 28 Age van der Mei Bay State Speedskating 1:19.160
5 4 Martin Bednar Bay State Speedskating 1:22.010
6 30 Mariah Daviesson Direct 1:22.200
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Jackrabbit's 333 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1601

Cottontail's 111 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1701

Energizer Bunny's 111 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1801

Bay State Jam 2023
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 23 Dylan Zhang Bay State Speedskating 0:40.170
2 3 Kobe Yee Bay State Speedskating 0:40.260
3 10 Luke Snow Bay State Speedskating 0:41.670
4 8 Ollie Ranta Bay State Speedskating 0:44.040
5 17 Dexter Colice Bay State Speedskating 0:47.170

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 13 Samuel Sheen Bay State Speedskating 0:17.140
2 1 Maxwell Pompei Bay State Speedskating 0:18.010
3 18 Peter Sowa Bay State Speedskating 0:18.450
4 14 Theo Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 0:18.480

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 9 Tobi Ranta Bay State Speedskating 0:19.320
2 2 Zoly Milstein Bay State Speedskating 0:19.460
3 25 Emiliana Bedoya Bay State Speedskating 0:20.470
4 20 Thomas Zheng Bay State Speedskating 0:20.700
5 21 Neev Golhar Bay State Speedskating 0:24.070
6 15 Mia Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 0:24.700
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Arctic Hare's 1000 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1901

Jackalope's 1000 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2001

Thumper's 333 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2101

Bay State Jam 2023
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 16 Julien Chambert Bay State Speedskating 2:01.640
2 7 Adam Rosenfield Bay State Speedskating 2:03.170
3 24 Chase Ferry Bay State Speedskating 2:07.330

27 Nicole Bakker Bay State Speedskating DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 5 Zachary Double Bay State Speedskating 2:02.200
2 12 Heather Polsinelli Bay State Speedskating 2:06.610
3 19 Kimiya Hendriks Bay State Speedskating 2:12.260
4 11 Jacoby Hartshorn Bay State Speedskating 2:12.830

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 30 Mariah Daviesson Direct 0:47.730
2 22 Kyle Stephens Bay State Speedskating 0:47.800
3 29 Shawn Michalek Bay State Speedskating 0:48.200
4 4 Martin Bednar Bay State Speedskating 0:54.390
5 6 Aaron Double Bay State Speedskating 0:54.640
6 28 Age van der Mei Bay State Speedskating 0:58.160
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Jackrabbit's 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2201

Cottontail's 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2301

Energizer Bunny's 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2401

Bay State Jam 2023
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 23 Dylan Zhang Bay State Speedskating 1:00.380
2 10 Luke Snow Bay State Speedskating 1:00.390
3 3 Kobe Yee Bay State Speedskating 1:04.100
4 8 Ollie Ranta Bay State Speedskating 1:07.140
5 17 Dexter Colice Bay State Speedskating 1:10.300

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 18 Peter Sowa Bay State Speedskating 1:10.390
2 14 Theo Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 1:11.420
3 1 Maxwell Pompei Bay State Speedskating 1:15.790
4 13 Samuel Sheen Bay State Speedskating 1:17.910

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 9 Tobi Ranta Bay State Speedskating 1:20.110
2 2 Zoly Milstein Bay State Speedskating 1:20.950
3 20 Thomas Zheng Bay State Speedskating 1:35.570
4 25 Emiliana Bedoya Bay State Speedskating 1:37.070
5 15 Mia Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 1:44.880
6 21 Neev Golhar Bay State Speedskating 1:45.710
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Arctic Hare's 777 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2501

Jackalope's 777 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2601

Thumper's 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2701

Bay State Jam 2023
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 7 Adam Rosenfield Bay State Speedskating 1:31.980
2 16 Julien Chambert Bay State Speedskating 1:32.610
3 27 Nicole Bakker Bay State Speedskating 1:36.770
4 24 Chase Ferry Bay State Speedskating 1:37.730

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 5 Zachary Double Bay State Speedskating 1:33.080
2 12 Heather Polsinelli Bay State Speedskating 1:36.610
3 19 Kimiya Hendriks Bay State Speedskating 1:41.170
4 11 Jacoby Hartshorn Bay State Speedskating 1:42.140

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 6 Aaron Double Bay State Speedskating 1:08.730
2 22 Kyle Stephens Bay State Speedskating 1:09.080
3 28 Age van der Mei Bay State Speedskating 1:09.830
4 29 Shawn Michalek Bay State Speedskating 1:09.920
5 30 Mariah Daviesson Direct 1:10.450
6 4 Martin Bednar Bay State Speedskating 1:20.320
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Jackrabbit's 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2801

Cottontail's 333 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2901

Energizer Bunny's 333 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3001

Bay State Jam 2023
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 23 Dylan Zhang Bay State Speedskating 1:01.200
2 3 Kobe Yee Bay State Speedskating 1:01.300
3 10 Luke Snow Bay State Speedskating 1:01.790
4 8 Ollie Ranta Bay State Speedskating 1:08.440
5 17 Dexter Colice Bay State Speedskating 1:12.230

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 13 Samuel Sheen Bay State Speedskating 0:47.820
2 18 Peter Sowa Bay State Speedskating 0:48.080
3 14 Theo Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 0:50.510
4 1 Maxwell Pompei Bay State Speedskating 0:51.790

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 25 Emiliana Bedoya Bay State Speedskating 0:57.670
2 20 Thomas Zheng Bay State Speedskating 0:58.380
3 9 Tobi Ranta Bay State Speedskating 1:00.820
4 2 Zoly Milstein Bay State Speedskating 1:02.450
5 21 Neev Golhar Bay State Speedskating 1:07.480
6 15 Mia Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 1:07.640
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Arctic Hare's 500 (#3) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3101

Jackalope's 500 (#3) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3201

Thumper's 777 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3301

Bay State Jam 2023
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 7 Adam Rosenfield Bay State Speedskating 0:58.010
2 16 Julien Chambert Bay State Speedskating 0:59.480
3 27 Nicole Bakker Bay State Speedskating 1:01.360
4 24 Chase Ferry Bay State Speedskating 1:01.790

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 5 Zachary Double Bay State Speedskating 0:58.020
2 12 Heather Polsinelli Bay State Speedskating 0:58.380
3 11 Jacoby Hartshorn Bay State Speedskating 1:03.170
4 19 Kimiya Hendriks Bay State Speedskating 1:03.320

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 29 Shawn Michalek Bay State Speedskating 1:49.580
2 28 Age van der Mei Bay State Speedskating 1:50.950
3 30 Mariah Daviesson Direct 1:53.980
4 22 Kyle Stephens Bay State Speedskating 1:56.130
5 6 Aaron Double Bay State Speedskating 1:59.850
6 4 Martin Bednar Bay State Speedskating 2:04.530
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Jackrabbit's 500 (#3) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3401

Cottontail's 111 (#3) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3501

Energizer Bunny's 111 (#3) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3601

Bay State Jam 2023
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 23 Dylan Zhang Bay State Speedskating 1:02.360
2 10 Luke Snow Bay State Speedskating 1:04.320
3 8 Ollie Ranta Bay State Speedskating 1:09.110
4 17 Dexter Colice Bay State Speedskating 1:15.510

3 Kobe Yee Bay State Speedskating DNF

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 13 Samuel Sheen Bay State Speedskating 0:17.230
2 18 Peter Sowa Bay State Speedskating 0:18.110
3 1 Maxwell Pompei Bay State Speedskating 0:18.200
4 14 Theo Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 0:18.450

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 2 Zoly Milstein Bay State Speedskating 0:19.260
2 9 Tobi Ranta Bay State Speedskating 0:19.450
3 25 Emiliana Bedoya Bay State Speedskating 0:20.480
4 20 Thomas Zheng Bay State Speedskating 0:21.920
5 21 Neev Golhar Bay State Speedskating 0:22.140
6 15 Mia Lorenzo Upper Valley Speedskating 0:23.830

 



 

Bay State Jam 2023 
All Races 
RESULTS  

 
 Relay #1 Event #37 
 3000m  
 Team Color Time 
1 Red 6:06.44 
2 Purple 6:08.53 
3 Yellow 7:15.69 

 
 Relay #2 Event #38 
 2000m  
 Team Color Time 
1 Yellow 4:57.19 
2 Green 6:04.28 
3 Red 6:30.91 

 
 Relay #3 Event #39 
 2000m  
 Team Color Time 
1 Yellow 3:57.16 
2 Red 4:04.72 
3 Green 4:29.87 

 
 1500 Open Event #40 
 1500m  
 # Name Time 

1 -- Therese Sowa 3:08.47 
2 7 Adam Rosenfield 3:08.59 
3 5 Zachary Double 3:09.42 
4 27 Nicole Bakker 3:11.90 
5 16 Julien Chambert -- 
6 12 Heather Polsinelli -- 

 


